FCC
(Female Connector)
FEC
(Female Elbow)
MCC
(Male Connector)
MEC
(Male Elbow)

MC 1/4 N1/8 Ordering Part No.  =
 (eg. MCC 1/8 10-32)
STC Compression Fittings Numbering System
STC Stainless Steel Compression Fittings
TM
S T C
C
2
Compression
Fittings
Name Bulkhead Union Straight Union Elbow Union Tee Union Cross Union    Reducing Union
Tube OD Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price
 1/8” BUC 1/8 $22.43 SUC 1/8 $11.15 EUC 1/8 $15.21 TUC 1/8 $24.30 CUC 1/8 $50.25 RUC 1/8X1/16 $16.39
3/16” BUC 3/16 $23.09 SUC 3/16 $10.41 EUC 3/16 $22.06 TUC 3/16 $24.97   RUC 3/16X1/16 $19.60
 1/4” BUC 1/4 $15.90 SUC 1/4 $10.31 EUC 1/4 $15.42 TUC 1/4 $21.12 CUC 1/4 $40.76 RUC 3/16x1/8 $10.68
5/16” BUC 5/16 $18.95 SUC 5/16 $12.55 EUC 5/16 $19.28 TUC 5/16 $26.29 CUC 5/16 $45.80 RUC 1/4X1/16 $14.71
 3/8” BUC 3/8 $23.07 SUC 3/8 $14.64 EUC 3/8 $18.33 TUC 3/8 $27.77 CUC 3/8 $57.55 RUC 1/4X1/8 $11.65
 1/2” BUC 1/2 $33.25 SUC 1/2 $22.20 EUC 1/2 $30.31 TUC 1/2 $40.58 CUC 1/2 $59.73 RUC 1/4X3/16 $13.46
 5/8” BUC 5/8 $49.36 SUC 5/8 $30.47 EUC 5/8 $40.93 TUC 5/8 $49.47 CUC 5/8  $88.66 RUC 5/16X1/4 $12.95
 3/4” BUC 3/4 $55.31 SUC 3/4 $37.04 EUC 3/4 $53.86 TUC 3/4 $63.39 CUC 3/4 $117.87 RUC 3/8X1/16 $22.29
1 BUC 1 $109.78 SUC 1 $64.45 EUC 1 $109.78 TUC 1 $140.35 CUC 1 $210.38 RUC 3/8X1/8 $19.87
           RUC 3/8X1/4 $15.18
           RUC 3/8X5/16 $18.19
           RUC 1/2X1/8 $32.65
4 mm BUC 4  SUC 4  EUC 4  TUC 4  CUC 4  RUC 1/2X1/4 $24.30
6 mm BUC 6  SUC 6  EUC 6  TUC 6  CUC 6  RUC 1/2X3/8 $23.70
8 mm BUC 8  SUC 8  EUC 8  TUC 8  CUC 8  RUC 5/8X3/8 $36.58
10 mm BUC 10  SUC 10  EUC 10  TUC 10  CUC 10  RUC 5/8X1/2 $35.96
12 mm BUC 12  SUC 12  EUC 12  TUC 12  CUC 12  RUC 3/4X3/8 $49.93
Compression
Fittings
Name CAP Back Ferrule Front Ferrule Nut Plug  Tube Stem Reducer  Tube X Male Pipe
   (Butt Weld)
Tube OD Part No.
Unit
Price
Part No.
Unit
Price
Part No. Unit Price Part No. Unit Price Part No.
Unit
Price
Part No.
Unit
Price
Part No. Unit Price
 1/8” CPC 1/8 $7.34 BFC 1/8 $1.99 FFC 1/8 $2.19 NTC 1/8 $2.42 PGC 1/8 $7.27 TRC 1/16X1/8 $15.43 BWC 1/8X1/8 $7.64
3/16” CPC 3/16 $7.25 BFC 3/16 $2.01 FFC 3/16 $2.21 NTC 3/16 $2.18 PGC 3/16 $7.5 TRC 1/8X1/16 $15.43 BWC 3/16X1/8 $9.19
 1/4” CPC 1/4 $6.22 BFC 1/4 $1.67 FFC 1/4 $1.81 NTC 1/4 $2.18 PGC 1/4 $5.58 TRC 1/4X1/8 $11.45 BWC 1/4X1/8 $7.42
5/16” CPC 5/16 $6.63 BFC 5/16 $2.02 FFC 5/16 $2.21 NTC 5/16 $2.33 PGC 5/16 $6.10 TRC 1/4X3/8 $9.20 BWC 1/4X1/4 $7.78
 3/8” CPC 3/8 $8.29 BFC 3/8 $1.97 FFC 3/8 $2.17 NTC 3/8 $2.95 PGC 3/8 $6.55 TRC 1/4X1/2 $10.80 BWC 5/16X1/4 $12.21
 1/2” CPC 1/2 $12.44 BFC 1/2 $2.91 FFC 1/2 $3.11 NTC 1/2 $4.85 PGC 1/2 $9.32 TRC 5/16X1/4 $12.87 BWC 3/8X3/8 $12.47
 5/8” CPC 5/8 $15.65 BFC 5/8 $3.41 FFC 5/8 $3.61 NTC 5/8 $6.98 PGC 5/8  $13.22 TRC 3/8X1/4 $11.40 BWC 3/8X1/2 $17.15
 3/4” CPC 3/4 $21.02 BFC 3/4 $4.28 FFC 3/4 $4.82 NTC 3/4 $8.33 PGC 3/4 $15.55 TRC 3/8X1/2 $11.40 BWC 1/2X1/2 $16.85
1 CPC 1 $39.15 BFC 1 $7.36 FFC 1 $10.02 NTC 1 $15.87 PGC 1 $30.28 TRC 1/2X3/4 $16.15 BWC 1/2X3/4 $25.06
4 mm CPC 4  BFC 4  FFC 4  NTC 4  PGC 4    BWC 5/8X1/2 $19.40